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1 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar Kawasaki 1 EWC 508 15:59:32.235 - - 1:38.804 400 14 58:59.352
2 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 2 EWC 505 15:58:57.887 3 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:38.570 389 16 1:38:54.458
3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 3 EWC 500 15:59:49.687 8 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:38.550 407 14 1:14:33.927
4 ERC Endurance #6 BMW 4 EWC 496 15:58:38.506 12 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:38.729 418 15 29:51.058
5 MAXXESS BY BMRT 3D Kawasaki 5 EWC 490 15:59:59.935 18 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:41.581 396 16 3:14:49.894
6 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FMA Honda 1 SST 488 15:58:51.267 20 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:42.572 374 14 1:48:22.058
7 Dafy-Rac 41- Honda Honda 2 SST 482 15:58:51.242 26 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:40.048 407 15 2:22:02.531
8 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 6 EWC 479 15:58:54.954 29 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:38.191 405 14 2:38:03.151
9 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Kawasaki 7 EWC 479 15:59:05.317 29 Lp. 10.363 1:41.556 402 15 1:05:04.359

10 TEAM 18 POMPIERS IGOL CMS MOTOSTORE Yamaha 3 SST 479 15:59:08.495 29 Lp. 3.178 1:42.506 411 17 2:36:46.033
11 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 8 EWC 478 15:58:46.783 30 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.847 392 16 1:21:47.090
12 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 4 SST 473 15:58:27.267 35 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:42.723 404 14 1:20:47.909
13 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI Suzuki 5 SST 470 15:59:19.693 38 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:44.814 451 17 1:37:36.334
14 MANA-AU COMPETITION Honda 9 EWC 468 15:59:42.494 40 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:44.087 402 14 2:04:49.874
15 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 10 EWC 466 15:58:52.006 42 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:44.041 337 18 42:38.599
16 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 6 SST 466 15:59:59.370 42 Lp. 1:07.364 1:42.706 382 18 1:13:38.099
17 Honda No Limits Honda 7 SST 465 15:59:14.960 43 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:41.081 395 18 2:14:45.226
18 TEAM PLAYERS Kawasaki 8 SST 464 15:58:15.992 44 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:42.126 354 14 6:52:16.005
19 TMC 35-PMO Yamaha 9 SST 462 15:58:53.146 46 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:50.820 384 11 24:36.491
20 Team Étoile BMW 10 SST 461 15:58:22.260 47 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:42.474 363 16 2:12:35.185
21 Pitlane Endurance #86 Yamaha 11 SST 460 15:58:33.358 48 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:43.685 331 17 2:08:15.335
22 TEAM PMS99 YAM SERVICE Yamaha 11 EWC 458 15:59:28.467 50 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:44.947 414 16 1:23:30.509
23 TEAM RACING 85 Kawasaki 12 SST 456 15:58:20.193 52 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:44.910 456 11 3:54:01.060
24 Elf Marc VDS Racing Team/KM99 Yamaha 12 EWC 455 15:58:58.063 53 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:39.544 367 20 4:02:25.765
25 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE Suzuki 13 SST 454 15:59:08.359 54 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:43.409 325 15 2:08:29.893
26 Slider Endurance Honda 14 SST 448 15:54:20.337 60 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:42.393 361 13 2:20:26.031
27 WERC MOTORS EVENTS Suzuki 15 SST 442 15:58:38.102 66 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:49.786 314 16 55:53.695
28 Breizh motorsport Yamaha 16 SST 441 15:59:15.992 67 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:54.800 331 14 3:29:21.130
29 Revo-M2 Aprilia 17 SST 439 15:59:25.002 69 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.711 343 18 2:23:08.704
30 INFINITEAM FLAM RACING Yamaha 18 SST 438 15:58:54.542 70 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:52.258 372 15 1:01:06.307
31 TEAM 202 Yamaha 19 SST 437 15:58:58.124 71 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:54.881 352 12 27:56.225
32 TPC by moteur actif Yamaha 20 SST 435 15:59:45.957 73 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:51.743 291 12 3:09:23.879
33 X-TREM RACING Suzuki 21 SST 434 15:58:37.132 74 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:48.611 367 15 1:08:25.137
34 Kingtyre Fullgas Racing Team #116 Kawasaki 13 EWC 432 15:59:37.852 76 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:53.684 414 16 38:50.162
35 Team Supermoto Racing Yamaha 1 PRD 426 15:58:37.722 82 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:48.742 333 19 1:31:36.041
36 Hungarian Endurance Racing Team by Moto-Jungle BMW 22 SST 417 15:59:32.181 91 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:43.444 368 20 3:14:39.520
37 BGR Czech Team by MACO Yamaha 23 SST 411 15:59:26.031 97 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:47.730 344 13 2:17:24.525
38 CAM RACING TEAM Honda 24 SST 401 15:59:01.559 107 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:43.351 370 15 3:16:34.648
39 Team Etone Racing Yamaha 25 SST 396 15:58:20.490 112 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:49.472 334 17 3:11:34.728
40 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM Kawasaki 26 SST 391 15:59:25.299 117 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:47.002 294 17 3:10:20.738
41 ARTEC #199 Kawasaki 2 PRD 330 15:58:07.814 178 Lp. 61 Lp. 1:54.872 275 13 7:02:00.794
42 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 77 Honda 14 EWC 170 06:43:42.886 338 Lp. 160 Lp. 1:52.199 68 5 2:35:23.795

43 TEAM METISS Metiss 1 EXP 338 13:30:59.711 170 Lp. - 1:42.574 334 13 3:32:33.501
44 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues Aprilia 27 SST 337 11:56:38.035 171 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:44.463 337 9 42:27.701
45 MOTOAIN RACING TEAM Yamaha 15 EWC 281 10:46:19.234 227 Lp. 56 Lp. 1:51.616 233 12 3:46:00.306
46 Aviobike WRS Ducati 28 SST 257 10:42:28.127 251 Lp. 24 Lp. 1:47.007 221 9 3:31:37.632
47 TRT27  AZ moto Honda 29 SST 253 08:35:52.307 255 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:45.089 70 8 22:08.199
48 Team LRP Poland BMW 16 EWC 173 05:57:32.119 335 Lp. 80 Lp. 1:50.073 57 6 1:12:42.426
49 T2C Racing BMW 30 SST 148 06:08:58.138 360 Lp. 25 Lp. 1:54.137 62 5 1:42:27.663
50 AG RACING TEAM Honda 31 SST 77 02:42:27.578 431 Lp. 71 Lp. 1:51.926 64 4 11:15.990
51 Tati team AVA6 racing Honda 17 EWC 76 03:48:50.953 432 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:51.165 45 5 1:21:36.518
52 GREEN TEAM 42 LYCEE SAINTE CLAIRE Kawasaki 3 PRD 61 02:13:24.820 447 Lp. 15 Lp. 1:52.539 61 3 10:06.079
53 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 18 EWC 54 02:48:25.002 454 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:58.269 23 2 1:48:20.412
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